Art & Photography

Jean DuBois -Cordingley

Elizabeth Glasgow

Flo Kemp

Nancy Maia

Schery Markee Sullivan
Marlene Weinstein

Children’s Items
Barbara Altman
Corin Assenzio
Kathleen Bart
Tracie Esposito
Margaret Conover
Lee Ann Flower
Natasha Guruleva
Miriam Keane
Christine Matthews
Nancy Morro
Barbara Obstgarten
Kathy Salvati

Leslie Sattler
Gabriela Schwender
Eleanor Watson
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Clothing/Accessories/Fiber Art

Corin Assenzio
Leslieanne Beller
Beverly Brolin
Mary Ann Butera
Maria Caballero
Loretta DeGregoria
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R-22
R-14
G-10
R-37
R-18

G-8

Stephanie Dietz
Liv Dillahunt
Tracie Esposito
Beth-Ann Fenton
LeeAnn Flower
Gale Gregory
Mary Ann Hart
Laura Hinde
Fauzia N. Hussain
Vicky Lagis
Christine Matthews
Nancy Morro
Phyllis Pearlman
Jane Pearlson
Cherie Prisco
Leslie Sattler
Gabriella Schwender
Sabrina Shi
Farkunda Sultana
Irene Tonsic
Jena Turner
Eleanor Watson

B-11
B-20

B-9

R-6
R-28
B-21
B-18
R-13
R-30
R-32
R-31

R-5

R-2
G-11
B-14

G-9
R-16
R-38
G-14
B-22

G-6
R-21

Cosmetics/Skin Care/Toiletries

Mary Ann Butera
Angela Carillo
Kathrine Mitchell
Pam Penta
Belinda Windbish

Ethnic Interest Items
Maria Caballero
Fauzia N. Hussain
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R-37
R-24
B-13
R-35
B-17

R-18
R-30

Malka Ronen

R-39

Food & Beverage Products

Roxanne Browning
Margaret Conover

Kristine Henderson
Therese Rose Hoffman
Farrah LaRonde-Hutchison
Maria Pologeorgis

Florie Robinson

Deborah Urbinati

Gift Baskets
Kristine Henderson
Lori Ledek

Kathy Salvati

Glass Items
Maureen Byrd
Karen A. Capasso
Fern Lambroza
Lori Ledek
Christine Mallouk

Home Accessories
Barbara Altman
Vernell Bevelander
Beverly Brolin
Maureen Byrd

Maria Caballero
Karen A. Capasso
Stephanie Dietz

Liv Dillahunt
Nanette Doroski

R-27
B-2
R-9

R-25
B-6

G-16

R-12

R-43

R-9
B-16
G-3

R-36
B-5
G-12
B-16
G-4

G-15
R-20
G-10
R-36
R-18

B-11
B-20
B-8

Jean DuBois-Cordingley
Kristine Henderson
Fauzia N. Hussain
Lori Ledek
Christine Mallouk
Nancy Morro
Barbara Obstgarten
Pam Penta
Charlotte Schrader
Sabrina Shi

Irene Tonsic

Jena Turner
Eleanor Watson

Jewelry
Leslieanne Beller
Marsha Benoff
Debbie Best
Vernell Bevelander
Beverly Brolin
Marina Brydelsky
Karen A. Capasso
Nanette Doroski
Jane Edsall
Donna Farkas
Betsy Grabher
Stacey Gross
Claudine Jalajas
Maria LaMalfa
Arlene Langlieb
Rona Loomis

Eva Lopez
Kathrine Mitchell
Phyllis Pearlman
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R-20

G-10
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G-2

B-19

R-23

B-10
R-4

R-17

G-17

R-10

B-12

B-13
R-2
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Sue Phalieros
Celia Pickering
Malka Ronen
Jane Ruggiero
Marsha Scherer

Lorraine Sepulveda

Irene Tonsic
Jena Turner
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R-40
R-39
R-29
R-42
B-15
B-22

G-6

Paper Products/Books

Kathleen Bart
Starr Cline
Melissa Cook
Elizabeth Glasgow
Natasha Guruleva
Nancy Maia
Eleanor Watson

R-34
R-33
B-1
G-1
R-19
G-7
R-21

Pottery/Ceramics/Tiles

Jill Fine

Mia Karlberg-Levin
Fern Lambroza

D. Randall
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Barbara Altman G-15

Children’s Items & Home Decor

The Stork & Me/Tray Treasures & More www.traytreasuresandmore.com

61 Wind Watch Dr.
Hauppauge, NY 11788

Corin Assenzio R-22
I'm Not Tired

16 Birchwood Rd.
Medford, NY 11763

Kathleen Bart R-34

1930-17 Sunrise Hwy.
Merrick, NY 11566

Leslieanne Beller
Sereba Designs

74 Holbrook Rd.
Centereach, NY 11720
Marsha Benoff B-3
Marsha’s Beadwork
118 Alcolade Dr. East
Shirley, NY 11967

R-14

Debbie Best B-7
Angel Beading
3394 Hewlett Ave.
Merrick, NY 11566

Vernell Bevelander R-20
0odd Collage

35 Erwin Street

Sayville, NY 11782

Beverly Brolin G-10
Bev’s Craft Library

PO Box 7625

Wantagh, NY 11793

Roxanne Browning R-27
Exotic Chocolate Tasting, Inc.
78 Soper Ave.

Northport, NY 11768

Marina Brydelsky R-11
Marina B Jewelry

55 Tree Road

Centereach, NY 11720

Mary Ann Butera R-37
Crafty Butterfly

55 Meadow Glen Road
Northport, NY 11768

Maureen Byrd R-36
sgellebrity Sales

72 North Howell Avenue
Centereach, NY 11720

Maria Caballero R-18
Tumi

103 W. Broadway

Port Jefferson, NY 11777

Karen A. Capasso B-5
K's Art Glass Studio

1759-D Middle Country Road
Centereach, NY 11720

Angela Carillo R-24
Alegna Soap

8 Scherer St.
Bethpage, NY 11714

Starr Cline R-33
The Power of Yes

Margaret Conover B-2
Chia Power

4 Night Heron Drive

Stony Brook, NY 11790

Melissa Cook B-1
Inner Vision Feng Shui
PO Box 1722

Quogue, NY 11959

Loretta DeGregoria G-8
Loretta Fay

PO Box 463

Babylon, NY 11702

Stephanie Dietz B-11
a Yarn Garden

661 Old Country Road
Plainview, NY 11803

Liv Dillahunt B-20
Handmade by Liv

16 Blackpine Drive
Medford, NY 11763

Nanette Doroski
Giving Tree

12 Madison Street
Greenport, NY 11944

Farkhunda Sultana G-14
Gallery 786/Sultana’s Collection
2 Hunting Hill Road

New Hyde Park, NY 11040

Jane Edsall G-2

Jane Edsall Jewelry Design
PO Box 144

Mount Sinai, NY 11766

Tracie Esposito B-9
Mama & Madison

12 Woodfern Lane

East Moriches, NY 11940

Donna Farkas B-19
Donna C. Designs
2096 Legion Street
Bellmore, NY 11710

B-8

Beth-Ann Fenton & Diane Bretone R-6

Renee’s Accessories
6 Banfi Plaza West
Farmingdale, NY 11735

Jill Fine R-3
Glazed Over Pottery
15 Alma Street
Sayville, NY 11782

LeeAnn Flower R-28
Sweaters by Lee

131 Roosevelt Avenue
Islip, NY 11751

Elizabeth Glasgow G-1
The White Cabinet

502 Madison Avenue
Greenport, NY 11944

631-342-9011
Email: info@traytreasuresandmore.com

Children’s Items & Fiber Art
www.imnottired.com
631-513-3836

Email: imnottired1020@gmail.com

Children’s Books
www.kathleenbart.com
516-546-4919

Email: teddybearbook@aol.com

Fiber Art Beaded Jewelry
www.serebadesigns.etsy.com
631-981-1673

Email: leslieanneb@aol.com

Crystal Bracelets

631-281-1930
Email: bmarsha3@optonline.net

Lariats

www.angelbeading.com
516-315-1937/Fax 516-378-0707
Email: dabest714@aol.com

Jewelry & Wall Hangings

Phone/Fax 631-750-3674
Email: oddcollageinfo@yahoo.com

Neoadl: int & Wooden Ke )

646-248-4110
Email: bev_brolin@yahoo.com

Artisan Chocolates
www.exoticchocolatetasting.com
631-252-0658/Fax 631-261-0083

Email: exoticchocolatetasting@gmail.com

Handmade Jewelry
www.marinasjewelry.etsy.com
631-615-2663

Email: marinabrydelsky@gmail.com

Felted Items
www.craftybutterfly.com
631-338-4318

Email: MAB@optonline.net

Personalized Ornaments

Phone/Fax: 631-737-1015
Email: moesale@optonline.net

Peruvian Products
www.tumiperu.net
631-398-0900

Email: MLCR2001@hotmail.com

Stained Glass
www.ksartglass.com
631-648-8885/Fax 631-981-0352
Email: capasso.karen@yahoo.com

Handmade Soaps
www.alegnasoap.com

516-361-9750

Email: angela@alegnasoap.com

Author & Speaker
wwwe.starrcline.com
Email: starrcline@starrcline.com

Chia Seeds
www.chiativity.org
Phone/Fax 631-357-3065
Email: mcon@optonline.net

Feng Shui
www.innervisionfengshui.com
631-653-8583

Email: Imcook10128@yahoo.com

Handbags

Knitted Items & Giftware
www.ayarngarden.com

516-931-4909

Email: ayarngarden@ayarngarden.com

Soft Sculpture

631-289-7940
Email: maritliv@hotmail.com

Enameled Jewelry

631-477-8521
Email: lovethefamily@gmail.com

Embroidered Clothing & Art Glass

646-246-3122
Email: farkhunda.sultana@gmail.com

Handcrafted & Designed Jewelry

631-928-4332
Email: jedsall2003@yahoo.com

Mother-Daughter Aprons
www.etsy.com/shop/mamamadison
631-481-5420

Email: mamamadison@optonline.net

Handmade Jewelry
www.donnacdesigns.etsy.com
516-318-1290

Email: HJET4@aol.com

Scarves & Handbags
WWW.reneesaccessories.com
631-249-5144/Fax 631-249-5148

Email: mfenton1@nyc.rr.com

Ceramic Stoneware
www.glazingover.com
631-353-4948

Email: jill@glazingover.com

Hand-knitted Toddler Sweater
www.sweatersbylee.com
631-277-2304

Email: sweatersbylee@gmail.com

Fine Art/Stationery
www.thewhitecabinet.com
Phone/fax: 631-477-3432
Email: liz@thewhitecabinet.com

\

Exhibitor Listing

Betsy Grabher R-23
Bracelet Buddies

93 Constellation Road
Levittown, NY 11756

Gale Gregory B-21
Coolest Closet/Mom’s Helper
20 Meadowood Drive
Jericho, NY 11753

Stacey Gross B-10
STACE Glass Works
563 Neptune Blvd., 1 FL
Long Beach, NY 11561

Natasha Guruleva R-19
Mushroomland

107 Dahlia Drive

Masic Beach, NY 11951

Mary Ann Hart B-18
Bags from the Hart
3 Dickerson Avenue
Stony Brook, NY 11790

Kristine Henderson R-9
The Pleasures of Tea

PO Box 439

Bohemia, NY 11716

Laura Hinde R-13
Beyond Beads & Bags
432 Windmill Avenue
North Babylon, NY 11704

Therese Rose Hoffman R-25

Teesa’s Garden.Com
PO Box 641
Melville, NY 11747

Fauzia N. Hussain R-30
Naureen'’s Collection

25 Daisy Place

Selden, NY 11784

Claudine M. Jalajas R-4
Belle Designs

30 Amber Road

Rocky Point, NY 11778

Mia Karlberg-Levin B-4
The Clay Art Studio

105 Blair Road

Oyster Bay, NY 11771

Miriam Keane R-7
Mimdoes

7 Oldstone Court
Centereach, NY 11720

Flo Kemp G-5

Flo Kemp Art

PO Box 2202
Setauket, NY 11733

Vicky Lagis R-32
Vasiliki Lagis Handbags
PO Box 25

Woodbury, NY 11797

Maria LaMalfa R-17
Maria Paray Jewelry

6 Frog Hollow

St. James, NY 11780

Fern Lambroza G-12
Fine Art Under Glass

84 Plymouth Road

East Rockaway, NY 11518

Arlene Langlieb G-17
Pinache

883 Cedarhurst Street

North Woodmere, NY 11581

Farrah LaRonde-Hutchison B-6

GAIA's Essence
PO Box 31
Middle Island, NY 11953

Lori Ledek B-16
Lori’s Originals

41 Crescent Bow
Ridge, NY 11961

Rona Loomis R-10
Beaded Swan Jewelry
786 Bethlynn Court

East Meadow, NY 11554

Eva Lopez B-12
Eva Lopez Jewelry
16 White Pine Way
Medford, NY 11763

Nancy Maia G-7
Nancy Maia

11 Torrey Pine Lane
Bay Shore, NY 11706

Christine Mallouk G-4
Christina’s World Inc.

27 Woodcreek Court

Deer Park, NY 11729

Christine Matthews R-31
Mothers in Mind

218 Main St., Suite 109

East Setauket, NY 11733

Kathrine Mitchell
Readlings By Kathrine
560 Main St., Suite 4
Islip, NY 11751

B-13

Nancy Morro R-5

134 Sixth St.
St. James, NY 11780

Barbara Obstgarten R-41
Rainbow Gifts
51 Lebrun St.

Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776

Phyllis Peariman R-2
The Finishing Touch

25 Winchester Drive
Manhassett, NY 11030

Slider Bracelets & Necklaces

Phone/Fax:516-520-1953
Email: BobandBets@optonline.net

Women’s Clothing

516-455-9531/Fax 516-822-5953
Email: galbarb14@aol.com

Glass-fused Jewelry
www.staceglassworks.com
516-889-1336

Email: info@staceglassworks.com

Children’s Fairy tale Items
www.mushroomland.net
631-503-7932

Email: natasha@mushroomland.net

Handmade Fabric Totes & Bags

631-689-8469
Email: paulnmaryann@optonline.net

Tea & Tea Related Products
www.pleasuresoftea.com
631-278-5755

Email: kristine@pleasuresoftea.com
Handmade Bags
www.beyondbeadsbags.com
631-587-7386

Email: beyondbeadsbags@yahoo.com

Healthy Tea
www.teas4u.com
631-427-1502
Thereserose91@yahoo.com

Imported Products

631-696-1683

Email: naureen1@hotmail.com
Woven Jewelry
www.etsy.com/claudinemj
631-787-3220

Email: cjalajas@optonline.net

Ceramics

516-662-1080
Email: clayarts.ob@gmail.com

Doll Clothing & Quilts

631-846-6525

Fine Art/Etchings
www.flokemp.com
Phone/Fax 631-675-0300
Email: floekemp@aol.com

Leather Handbags

516-830-0888
Email: designervix85@yahoo.com

Handmade Jewelry
www.mariaparay.com
631-584-0177

Email: mariadesigns@mac.com

Glass Art
www.fineartunderglass.com
516-599-1989

Email: FernLamb@gmail.com

Ceramic Pins & Pendants
www.pinache.etsy.com
Phone/Fax: 516-791-4148
Email: artlang28@aol.com

Loose Teas & Seasonings
www.gaiasessence.com
631-965-0606/Fax 631-775-6812
Email: farrah@gaiasessence.com

Hand
I,

inted ¢l

www.lorisoriginals.net
516-383-4924/Fax 631-345-3786
Email: loriledek@yahoo.com
Jewelry

www.beadedswan.com
516-414-1702

Email: beadedswan@aol.com

Clay Jewelry
www.evalopezjewelry.com
631-379-7003

Email: evalopezjewelry@gmail.com

Photographs & Notecards

516-314-1883
Email: nancymaia@aol.com

Handblown/Painted Glass Or ts

Jane Pearlson G-11
Quilts of Distinction
9 Northridge Circle
Huntington, NY 11743

Pam Penta R-35
Commonscents

1 Pameeches Path

East Moriches, NY 11940

Sue Phalieros R-1
Eros

22 Lotus Ave.

East Hampton, NY 11937

Celia Pickering R-40
Funky Fossils

43 Plainedge Dr.
Bethpage, NY 11714

Maria Pologeorgis G-16
Sacred Rose Organic Herbal Tea
PO Box 941

East Northport, NY 11731

Cherie Prisco B-14
Jimmy Pickles Design
329 North Country Road
Smithtown, NY 11787

D. Randall G-13
Contemporary Artifacts
28 County Line Rd.
Massapequa, NY 11758

Florie Robinson R-12
Florie’s Finales

82 Lake Ave. South
Nesconset, NY 11767

Malka Ronen R-39

MRC

PO Box 276

Center Moriches, NY 11934

Jane Ruggiero R-29
Janes Jewels

2 Ringneck Lane

East Setauket, NY 11733

Kathy Salvati & Mary Cregeen
The Linen Basket, Inc.

21 Pritchard Cres.

Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776

Leslie Sattler G-9

Green Earth Craft, Inc.

998C Old Country Rd. Suite 417
Plainview, NY 11803

Marsha Scherer R-42
Dazzling Dichroics

30 Dickinson Ave.

East Northport, NY 11731

Charlotte Schrader R-8
814 Mayer Dr.
Wantagh, NY 11793

Gabriela Schwender R-16
My First Gift

213 Prince Rd.

Rocky Point, NY 11778

Lorraine Sepulveda B-15
Marcelo & Me Creations

46 South Larry Rd.

Selden, NY 11784

Sabrina Shi R-38

Midori Linen, Organic Bamboo
42-06A Bell Blvd. Suite 269
Bayside, NY 11361

Schery Markee Sullivan R-15
Markee Sullivan Arts & Design
3153 William Street

Wantagh, NY 11793

Irene Tonsic B-22
IM Creations

53 Iroquois Avenue
Selden, NY 11784

Jena Turner G-6
Breathe
116 East Main Street

Port Jefferson, NY 11777

Deborah Urbinati R-43
The Fifth Season Restaurant
34 East Broadway

Port Jefferson, NY 11777

Eleanor Watson R-21
Eleanor’s Friends

54 Columbia Street S.

Port Jefferson Sta., NY 11776

Marlene Weinstein R-26
Marlene Weinstein Photoworks
11 Glenwater Lane

Setauket, NY 11733

Belinda Windbish B-17
Saturday’s Soap-Pure & Handmade
P.O. Box 3001

Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

Art Quilts

www. quiltsofdistinction.com
516-476-3582

Email: quiltsofdistinction@hotmail.com

Fragrant & Essential Oils
WWW.pamscommonscents.com
631-874-1014

Email: theoillady@aol.com

Art Deco Porcelain Face Pins

631-329-9213

Silver & Healing Stone Jewelry
516-731-1932
Email: funkyfosil@aol.com
Organic Herbal Tea
www.sacredrosetea.com

Email: sacredrose@optonline.net

Handcrafted Fabric Accessories
www.jimmypickles.com
631-361-6860

Email: cprisco@yahoo.com

Handmade Pottery

516-512-1591

email: contemporaryartifacts@yahoo.com

Fancy Cookies
www.floriesfinales.com
631-361-6510/Fax 631-366-1461
Email: info@floriesfinales.com

Jewelry & Judaica

631-874-2892
Email: MRC276@aol.com

Handcrafted Jewelry
www.janesjewels.net

631-331-1883

Email: janesjewels@optonline.net
G-3 Gift Baskets
www.thelinenbasket.com
631-331-5448/Fax 631-473-4297
Email: linnplus@aol.com

Organic Children’s Items
www.greenearthcraft.com
516-695-9071

Email: leslie@greenearthcraft.com

Jewelry

www.msdichroic.com
631-754-8544

Email: msdichroic@verizon.net

Soft Sculptures
Phone/Fax 516-731-0174
Email: acschrader@verizon.net

Children’s Items
www.babyntoddlergifts.com
631-766-1774

Email: gsmyfirstgift@gmail.com

Handcrafted Jewelry

631-428-6556
Email: marceloandme@aol.com

Bamboo Fiber Linens & Clothing
www.MidoriLinen.com
Phone/Fax 888-334-6489

Email: info@midorilinen.com

Watercolor Painting
www.markeesullivan.com
516-781-0751

Email: markeesullivan@yahoo.com

Jewelry
www.imcreations.artfire.com
631-922-2063

Email: imcreations.us@gmail.com

Women'’s Accessories & Jewelry
www.breatheinspiringgifts.com

631-642-2377
Email: jena411@optonline.net

Catering
www.thefifth-season.com
631-477-8500/Fax 631-477-8988
Email: jeurbinati@gmail.com

Cloth Books & Quilts

631-473-3405
Email: je54@optimum.net

Photography
http://marleneWphoto.tripod.com
631-379-3227

Email: MWD1@optonline.net

Handmade Soaps
www.saturdayssoap.com
Phone/Fax: 888-673-4440
Email: info@saturdayssoap.com

www.christinasworld.com
631-242-9664/Fax:631-586-1918
Email: buytrim@aol.com

Neckwarmers
www.mysnickey.com
631-525-2292
Email:cm@mysnickey.com

Aromatherapy/Crystals
www.readingsbyKathrine.com
631-277-6190

Email: Kathrine@readingsbyKathrine.com

Marionettes & Dolls
www.marionettesanddolls.yolasite.com
631-862-1025/Fax 631-544-9209
Email: nancysdolls@optonline.net

Giftware

631-928-7131
Email: BobbieLee37@aol.com
Crystal & Pearl Jewelry

516-365-8395
Email: pjpeariman@optonline.net

Planning
Barbara Blenn, Co-Chair

Stephanie Dietz, Co-Chair
a Yarn Garden/MCL Foundation

Lisa Albinowski
Associate Broker

Lorraine Aycock
Bank of America

Kerry L. Baardsen
TD Bank

Cheryl Byrne
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Patty Cook
Government Contracts

Carol Curtis
Middle Country Public Library

Michele DelMonte
MCL Foundation

Sara Fade
Middle Country Public Library

Marlene Fechan
Middle Country Public Library

Sandra Feinberg
Middle Country Public Library

Bernadette Geraci
Citibank

Theresa Going
Madison National Bank

Donna Kossack
Bank of America

Committee

Theresa Leuffen
Brookhaven Town Women's Services

Elizabeth Malafi
Miller Business Resource Center
Michele Martin

Allstate/Michele M. Martin
Insurance Agency, Inc.

Beth Meixner
Moxxie Network

Linda A. Meyers
Bank of America
Lisa Mitnick
DomTy Promotions

Lisa Mulligan
Town of Brookhaven

Laura Panter
Middle Country Public Library

Lisa Renee Pomerantz
Attorney at Law/SCWBEC

Jacqueline Schott
Astoria Federal Savings Bank

Sophia Serlis-McPhillips
Miller Business Resource Center

Sandra Sprows, Ph.D.
Suffolk County Community College/
MCL Foundation

Ritu S. Wackett
Farmingdale Small Business
Development Center



